Alex Moore Memorial Relay 2012

Place Team Number Runners Stage times Category Time

1 Waynes World 9 Wayne Gibbs 00:13:07 Mens Senior 01:21:02
Mark Haynes 00:26:21
Coltishall Jaguars Ben Letzer 00:27:13
All 00:14:21

2 2 Hares &1 Tortoise 19 Ellen Similon 00:15:20 Mixed 01:23:11
John Christopher 00:28:15
North Norfolk Beach Chris Merryless 00:24:25
All 00:15:11

3 What will be will be! 10 Lawrence Wade 00:12:39 Mens Senior 01:23:53
Colin Robilliard 00:27:01
Coltishall Jaguars Melvyn Porter 00:29:05
All 00:15:08

4  Old Injured Crocks 23 Paul Cockaday 00:15:41 Mens Masters 01:28:33
Martin Yeomans 00:30:37
Various Nigel Arnold 00:26:54
All 00:15:21



Place

Team

The Hollidays

Norfolk Gazelles

You know when you’ve
been tango’d

Coltishall Jaguars

The Wooden Spooners

Coltishall Jaguars

Can’t be bothered to turn
up on Thursdays

Coltishall Jaguars

Three Old Gits

Norwich Road Runners

Number

12

15

22

Runners

Tim Halliday
Pete Thompson
Steve Sadd

All

Ben Dennington
Steve Lawrence

Andy Mulligan
All

Martin Bagnall
Peter Cobb

Grant Randall
All

Rod Bye
Stewart Marden

Jeremy Lawrence
All

Gavin Thouless
Trevor Horrex
Mark Garrett
All

Stage times

00:14:59
00:29:17
00:30:22
00:16:06

00:14:35
00:32:42
00:28:22
00:16:37

00:14:48
00:31:11
00:30:13
00:16:58

00:14:18
00:30:51
00:31:48
00:17:39

00:15:35
00:34:46
00:27:50
00:16:26

Category

Mens Masters

Mens Senior

Mens Masters

Mens Masters

Mens Masters

Time

01:30:44

01:32:16

01:33:10

01:34:36

01:34:37



Place

10

11

12

13

14

Team Number

O.C.D 11

Coltishall Jaguars

Beach Runner Old Boys 21

North Norfolk Beach

Hugh & Cry 18

North Norfolk Beach

Abort Retry and Continue 1

Norfolk Gazelles

All About Eve 4

Coltishall Jaguars

Runners

Steve Wragg
Dean Blake

Howard Burton
All

Keith Dickens
Clive Hedges
Jim Hayes

All

Shelley Burton
Andrea Oshourne

Hugh Browne
All

Kevin Blackwell
Luke Blackwell
Daniel Blackwell
All

Verity Holmes
Ellie Bye
Emily Hannant
All

Stage times

00:15:26
00:30:50
00:32:49
00:16:41

00:16:47
00:31:37
00:30:44
00:17:01

00:18:41
00:33:42
00:28:28
00:18:54

00:17:02
00:33:02
00:33:45
00:17:59

00:17:22
00:33:37
00:33:14
00:18:18

Category

Mens Senior

Mens Masters

Mixed

Mens Senior

Ladies Senior

Time

01:35:46

01:36:09

01:39:45

01:41:48

01:42:31



Place

15

16

17

18

19

Team

Orange JAM

Coltishall Jaguars

Fork & Spoon

North Norfolk Beach

Run of the Mill

Coltishall Jaguars

The Hot Things

Coltishall Jaguars

PG Tops

Norwich Road Runners

Number

17

13

20

Runners

Amanda Gray
Jackie Bye
Melanie Burch
All

Christine Wacker

Christine Thorne
Dave Spooner
All

Gavin Lee
John Edwards
Paul Groves
All

Christine Cooke
Jackie Harrop
Sonya Turner
All

Tahli Boswell
Gareth Jones
Paul Higham
All

Stage times

00:15:49
00:33:10
00:36:00
00:18:28

00:17:03
00:36:47
00:33:06
00:17:52

00:17:37
00:35:18
00:36:14
00:20:18

00:17:10
00:36:14
00:37:24
00:20:20

00:20:59
00:40:11
00:26:05
00:24:25

Category

Ladies Masters

Mixed

Mens Senior

Ladies Masters

Mixed

Time

01:43:27

01:44:48

01:49:27

01:51:08

01:51:40



Place

20

21

22

23

Team

CJUK

Coltishall Jaguars

Don’t Blame It On The
Sunshine

Coltishall Jaguars

Ready and Will

Coltishall Jaguars

The Orange Wrinklees

Coltishall Jaguars

Number

16

6

5

Runners

Sarah Letzer

Peter Kean-Cockburn

Emma Blake
All

Pauline Robinson
Krysia Smith
Clare Hicks

All

Katherine Garwood
Charlotte Harmer
Fiona Baldwin

All

Jenny Welsh
Venessa Clements
Becky Durant

All

Stage times

00:18:06
00:41:17
00:38:13
00:22:06

00:18:07
00:38:33
00:41:05
00:23:06

00:00:00
01:03:06
00:41:27
00:21:58

00:00:00
01:16:07
00:40:49
00:26:39

Category

Mixed

Ladies Masters

Ladies Senior

Ladies Masters

Time

01:59:42

02:00:51

02:06:31

02:23:35



