## Alex Moore Memorial Relay 2012

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
1	Waynes World	9	Wayne Gibbs	00:13:07	Mens Senior	01:21:02
			Mark Haynes	00:26:21		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Ben Letzer	00:27:13		
			All	00:14:21		
2	2 Hares & 1 Tortoise	19	Ellen Similon	00:15:20	Mixed	01:23:11
			John Christopher	00:28:15		
	North Norfolk Beach		Chris Merryless	00:24:25		
			All	00:15:11		
3	What will be will be!	10	Lawrence Wade	00:12:39	Mens Senior	01:23:53
			Colin Robilliard	00:27:01		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Melvyn Porter	00:29:05		
			All	00:15:08		
4	Old Injured Crocks	23	Paul Cockaday	00:15:41	Mens Masters	01:28:33
			Martin Yeomans	00:30:37		
	Various		Nigel Arnold	00:26:54		
			All	00:15:21		

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
5	The Hollidays	2	Tim Halliday	00:14:59	Mens Masters	01:30:44
			Pete Thompson	00:29:17		
	Norfolk Gazelles		Steve Sadd	00:30:22		
			All	00:16:06		
6	You know when you've	12	Ben Dennington	00:14:35	Mens Senior	01:32:16
	been tango'd		Steve Lawrence	00:32:42		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Andy Mulligan	00:28:22		
			All	00:16:37		
7	The Wooden Spooners	15	Martin Bagnall	00:14:48	Mens Masters	01:33:10
			Peter Cobb	00:31:11		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Grant Randall	00:30:13		
			All	00:16:58		
8	Can't be bothered to turn	14	Rod Bye	00:14:18	Mens Masters	01:34:36
	up on Thursdays		Stewart Marden	00:30:51		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Jeremy Lawrence	00:31:48		
			All	00:17:39		
9	Three Old Gits	22	Gavin Thouless	00:15:35	Mens Masters	01:34:37
			Trevor Horrex	00:34:46		
	Norwich Road Runners		Mark Garrett	00:27:50		
			All	00:16:26		

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
10	O.C.D	11	Steve Wragg	00:15:26	Mens Senior	01:35:46
			Dean Blake	00:30:50		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Howard Burton	00:32:49		
			All	00:16:41		
11	Beach Runner Old Boys	21	Keith Dickens	00:16:47	Mens Masters	01:36:09
			Clive Hedges	00:31:37		
	North Norfolk Beach		Jim Hayes	00:30:44		
			All	00:17:01		
12	Hugh & Cry	18	Shelley Burton	00:18:41	Mixed	01:39:45
			Andrea Osbourne	00:33:42		
	North Norfolk Beach		Hugh Browne	00:28:28		
			All	00:18:54		
13	<b>Abort Retry and Continue</b>	1	Kevin Blackwell	00:17:02	Mens Senior	01:41:48
			Luke Blackwell	00:33:02		
	Norfolk Gazelles		Daniel Blackwell	00:33:45		
			All	00:17:59		
14	All About Eve	4	Verity Holmes	00:17:22	Ladies Senior	01:42:31
			Ellie Bye	00:33:37		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Emily Hannant	00:33:14		
			All	00:18:18		

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
15	Orange JAM	8	Amanda Gray	00:15:49	Ladies Masters	01:43:27
			Jackie Bye	00:33:10		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Melanie Burch	00:36:00		
			All	00:18:28		
16	Fork & Spoon	17	Christine Wacker	00:17:03	Mixed	01:44:48
			Christine Thorne	00:36:47		
	North Norfolk Beach		Dave Spooner	00:33:06		
			All	00:17:52		
17	Run of the Mill	13	Gavin Lee	00:17:37	Mens Senior	01:49:27
			John Edwards	00:35:18		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Paul Groves	00:36:14		
			All	00:20:18		
18	The Hot Things	7	Christine Cooke	00:17:10	Ladies Masters	01:51:08
			Jackie Harrop	00:36:14		
	Coltishall Jaguars		Sonya Turner	00:37:24		
			All	00:20:20		
19	PG Tops	20	Tahli Boswell	00:20:59	Mixed	01:51:40
			Gareth Jones	00:40:11		
	Norwich Road Runners		Paul Higham	00:26:05		
			All	00:24:25		

Place	e Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
20	CJUK	16	Sarah Letzer Peter Kean-Cockburn	00:18:06 00:41:17	Mixed	01:59:42
	Coltishall Jaguars		Emma Blake All	00:38:13 00:22:06		
21	Don't Blame It On The Sunshine Coltishall Jaguars	6	Pauline Robinson Krysia Smith Clare Hicks All	00:18:07 00:38:33 00:41:05 00:23:06	Ladies Masters	02:00:51
22	Ready and Will  Coltishall Jaguars	3	Katherine Garwood Charlotte Harmer Fiona Baldwin All	00:00:00 01:03:06 00:41:27 00:21:58	Ladies Senior	02:06:31
23	The Orange Wrinklees  Coltishall Jaguars	5	Jenny Welsh Venessa Clements Becky Durant All	00:00:00 01:16:07 00:40:49 00:26:39	Ladies Masters	02:23:35